FA04392 ,
Fiber Optic Test Cable for 050-201 Media Converter l
D38999 Series lll Type Connector Interface enaz&

How To Order

Material/Finish
M = Al/Nickel

Basic
P/N

MT = Al/Nickel PTFE
NF = Al/Olive Drab Cadmium F/O Test Connector
Other finishes available, LC = LC Connector
consult factory Other options available

.m.m.m.g.n

Fiber Type Cable Length Keyway Polarization
09 = Singlemode In Inches N = Normal
50 = 50/125 72 =72 Inches standard Other options available
62 =62.5/125 Other lengths available

J3

Connection Diagram
J3

Length (see part number development)

12.00" *1.00"
-0.00"

GLENAIR P/N
MFR 06324
D/C YYWW

LC-1

LC-2 THRU LC-7
NOT SHOWN
FOR CLARITY

JF—  JLc
L 4‘:| LC-2 Diagram Key
N —E LC-3 Callout Description
G4E| LC-4 1,23 180-091 Fiber Optic plug connector / eight 181-001 pin termini / thirteen 181-048-16 sealing plugs
x 4‘:| LG5 4 E{ght smghle-channel LC fiber optic connectors (other options available, consult factory)
5 Simplex high-temperature fiber
A1 Jice 6 440H5030 Glenair Backshell
E 4E| LC-7 7 Nomex braid
8 Band-Master ATS® shield termination strap
e 9 Heat shrink
10| Heatshrink
Length Tolerance n ID marker (marked with Glenair name, CAGE code and date code as indicated)
5in-2ft +1in-0
2to 10 ft +3in-0
10 t0 50 ft +6in -0 Notes
50 t0 100 ft H1ft-0 1. Optical performance: insertion loss to be less than 1.5 dB when measured at 850 nm
100 ftand up +2ft-0 wavelength for Multimode and 1310 nm wavelength for Singlemode.
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KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.
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Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru
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